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Basic trolley 2

Basic trolley is easy to configure for various applications in heavy working environments.

Product code

Width mm

Depth mm

Height mm

C74007102P

800

715

1625



Max load kg

ESD

RAL code

Color name

Shelf width mm

Shelf depth mm

Frame material

Warranty years

Other

350

No

RAL7035

Light grey

720

560

Epoxy powder-coated steel

Includes 2 perforated panels, 10 stacking bins (1525-6), adjustable
shelf, bottom shelf



