TRESTON

Basic trolley 2



Basic trolley is easy to configure for various applications in heavy working environments.

Product code	C74007102P
Width mm	800
Depth mm	715
Height mm	1625

Max load kg	350
ESD	No
RAL code	RAL7035
Color name	Light grey
Shelf width mm	720
Shelf depth mm	560
Frame material	Epoxy powder-coated steel
Warranty years	5
Other	Includes 2 perforated panels, 10 stacking bins (1525-6), adjustable shelf, bottom shelf